 MULTI-CARTRIDGE FILTER HOUSINGS “M/T SERIES”
                                                                   Leaflet C-04-02-UK
FLUXA
 Fluxa
Filtri
S.p.A.
V.le A. De Gasperi,88/B-20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI)
Tel. 0293959.1 (15 linee)

� Lubricant oils
� Cutting oils
ORDERING INFORMATION *
M SSL 05 30 P L UF 050 0 0 00
Filter cartridges Type of
closure
Material of
construction
No of
stacks
Height
Fastening Position of
connecions
Type of connection Dimension of
connections Options
M = eyenuts
T = swing
      bolts
OOS = AISI 304
SSL = 316L
XXX = Special
01 = 1
02 = 2
03 = 3
05 = 5
06 = 6
09 = 9
12 = 12
Etc.
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
xx = Special
P = Plate with
spring and rod
T = Rod
with plug
3 = cod. 3
7 = cod. 7
8 = cod. 8
9 = cod. 9
X = Special
A = In line
Z = Deflected
L = at 90°
P = Parallel
X = Special
UF = UNI fixed flange
US = UNI lap joint flange
          (moulded)
AS = ANSI lap joint flange
AF = ANSI fixed flange
DF = DIN fixed flange
DS = DIN lap joint flange
NM = threaded NPT m
NF = threaded NPT f
IM = threaded ISO m
IF = threaded ISO f
GM = threaded gas m
GF = threaded gas f
TW = Pipe suitable for welding
TC = tri-clover connection
BF = Pipe DIN 11851 f
BM = Pipe DIN 11851 m
010 = DN10 = Ø ⅜”
015 = DN15 = Ø ½”
020 = DN20 = Ø ¾”
025 = DN25 = Ø 1”
032 = DN32 = Ø 1 ¼”
040 = DN40 = Ø 1 ½”
050 = DN50 = Ø 2”
065 = DN65 = Ø 2 ½”